Orange County Government AdminiSiration Conter
Onando, FL 328021303

Legislation Details

File #: 20-1029 Version: 1 Name:

Type: Bid/RFP Status: Passed

File created: 7/22/2020 In control: Administrative Services Department

On agenda: 7/28/2020 Final action: 7/28/2020

Title: Approval of Amendment No. 1, AT&T Master Agreement 20110830-0051, Upgrade 911 Mapping

System to RapidDeploy Radius Mapping, with AT&T, in the estimated amount of $1,483,520.39 for a
three-year term. ([Administration and Fiscal Services Department Information Systems and Services
Division] Procurement Division)

Sponsors:
Indexes:
Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 2020-07-28 Administrative Services Department Consent ltem-17

Date Ver. Action By Action Result
7/28/2020 1 Board of County Commissioners Approved Pass
Orange County Government Page 1 of 1 Printed on 5/19/2024

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

